LVCSi Continuous Vertical Level Sensor with Integrated Display
The LVCSi is an analogue vertical level sensor with an integrated display meter and output driver specifically
designed for continuous, in-situ monitoring of your tank. It is an extension of Deeter Electronics’ range of LVCS
analogue level sensors and includes a temperature sensing option.
LVCSi features include:
 A display for direct read-out of level and temperature
 Two pairs of analogue outputs (4-20mA and 0-10V)
 Two digital outputs (set point)

Operating Pressure Stem and float up to 60 Bar
LVCSi Continuous Vertical Level Sensor with Integrated Display
Ordering Information
Example: LVCSi3T is a 750mm LVCSi liquid level sensor with a temperature sensing option.
All electrical equipment should be installed by a qualified/certified electrician.
Deeter Electronics follows a policy of continual development of its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and/or features without notice.
 LVCSi
1 – 250mm sensing range
2 – 500mm sensing range
3 – 750mm sensing range
4 – 1000mm sensing range
HE5 – 1250mm sensing range
HE6 – 1500mm sensing range
HE7 – 1750mm sensing range
HE8 – 2000mm sensing range
Blank – without Temperature Sensor
T – Temperature Sensor
M – Modbus
MT – Modbus and Temperature Sensor